
Sl. No Student Name
University 

Roll Number
Branch Year of Passing Employer Name

1 Sourav Chauhan 1219210162 CS 2016 IGATE

2 Himanshu Goyal 1219210068 CS 2016 IGATE

3 Priyanshi Singhal 1219210113 CS 2016 IGATE

4 Aayushi Gupta 1219210004 CS 2016 IGATE

5 Abhinav Chaudhary 1219210005 CS 2016 IGATE

6 Abhishek Khurana 1219210006 CS 2016 IGATE

7 Adesh Patel 1219210013 CS 2016 IGATE

8 Akash 1319210901 CS 2016 IGATE

9 Arvind Mahala 1219210040 CS 2016 IGATE

10 Ashtik Kumar Singh 1219210045 CS 2016 IGATE

11 Aviral Bajpai 1219210048 CS 2016 IGATE

12 Gaurav Kumar Saini 1219210061 CS 2016 IGATE

13 Hira Khan 1219210070 CS 2016 IGATE

14 Monica Dabas 1219213070 CS 2016 IGATE

15 Raghav Yadav 1219210116 CS 2016 IGATE

16 Rishabh Agrawal 1219210124 CS 2016 IGATE

17 Ruchika Mahajan 1219210128 CS 2016 IGATE

18 Samarth Kumar Agarwal 1219210130 CS 2016 IGATE

19 Shivangi Singh 1219210151 CS 2016 IGATE

20 Surabhi Tiwari 1219210169 CS 2016 IGATE

21 Tanya Gupta 1219213115 CS 2016 IGATE

22 Vikash Garg 1219210177 CS 2016 IGATE

23 Neeraj Yadav 1219210094 CS 2016 IGATE

24 Abishek Kumar 1219210011 CS 2016 IGATE

25 Karan Farmah 1219210077 CS 2016 IGATE

26 Rashmi Sharma 1219210123 CS 2016 IGATE

27 Shubham Tiwari 1219210156 CS 2016 IGATE

28 Shudhanhsu Purwar 1219210168 CS 2016 IGATE

29 Karan Yadav 1219210078 CS 2016 IGATE

30 Neel Pathak 1219210092 CS 2016 IGATE

31 Prachi Awasthi 1219210106 CS 2016 IGATE

32 Saumya Shukla 1219210135 CS 2016 IGATE

33 Shumail Hasnain 1219210306 CS 2016 IGATE

34 Aadya Sharma 1219210001 CS 2016 IGATE

35 Aakanksha Gupta 1219210002 CS 2016 IGATE

36 Aditya Mehrotra 1219210014 CS 2016 IGATE

37 Adya Sharma 1219210015 CS 2016 IGATE
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38 Anshika Mishra 1219210032 CS 2016 IGATE

39 Anshika Mishra 1219210303 CS 2016 IGATE

40 Babita Rani 1219210049 CS 2016 IGATE

41 Bhavana Chauhan 1219210050 CS 2016 IGATE

42 Chirag Gupta 1219210053 CS 2016 IGATE

43 Dhruv 1219210057 CS 2016 IGATE

44 Eshanee Mukherjee 1219210059 CS 2016 IGATE

45 Gayatri Bhagat 1219210063 CS 2016 IGATE

46 Hardik Marya 1219210065 CS 2016 IGATE

47 Himanshu Pant 1219213051 CS 2016 IGATE

48 Malyaj Sirothia 1219210087 CS 2016 IGATE

49 Megha Soni 1219210089 CS 2016 IGATE

50 Mitu Bir 1219210090 CS 2016 IGATE

51 Pooja 1219210103 CS 2016 IGATE

52 Priyanka Singh 1219210112 CS 2016 IGATE

53 Rajat Batra 1219210118 CS 2016 IGATE

54 Rakshit Sakhuja 1219210122 CS 2016 IGATE

55 Rohit Khatri 1219210127 CS 2016 IGATE

56 Snehil Gupta 1219210160 CS 2016 IGATE

57 Spriha Singh 1219210163 CS 2016 IGATE

58 Suhasini 1219210165 CS 2016 IGATE

59 Vikas Petwal 1219210176 CS 2016 IGATE

60 Ansh Dedha 1219210031 CS 2016 IGATE

61 Anshika Shailey 1219210033 CS 2016 IGATE

62 Chandrika Mohan 1219213041 CS 2016 IGATE

63 Kareena Khanam 1219210079 CS 2016 IGATE

64 Vinay Kumar Kaushik 1219210178 CS 2016 IGATE

65 Shivanshi Dwivedi 1219231093 EC 2016 IGATE

66 Shubham Shakya 1219231100 EC 2016 IGATE

67 Shilpi Nandy 1219231091 EC 2016 IGATE

68 Abhishek Kumar 1219231005 EC 2016 IGATE

69 Aman Kumar Sharma 1219231010 EC 2016 IGATE

70 Ankush Yadav 1219231016 EC 2016 IGATE

71 Anupam Singh 1219231017 EC 2016 IGATE

72 Divyanshu Vashisth 1219231035 EC 2016 IGATE

73 Himanshu Mund 1219231042 EC 2016 IGATE

74 Kartikey Dev 1219231045 EC 2016 IGATE

75 Mahmood Ahmed Khan 1219231051 EC 2016 IGATE

76 Prateek Pandey 1219231067 EC 2016 IGATE



77 Pratibha Patel 1219231069 EC 2016 IGATE

78 Shwetank Srivastava 1219231101 EC 2016 IGATE

79 Siddharth Shandilya 1219231103 EC 2016 IGATE

80 Suraj Patel 1219231106 EC 2016 IGATE

81 Suramya Verma 1219231107 EC 2016 IGATE

82 Vaishali Khari 1219231109 EC 2016 IGATE

83 Prateek Sharma 1219231068 EC 2016 IGATE

84 Ankit Yadav 1219231015 EC 2016 IGATE

85 Anuradha Kumari 1219231018 EC 2016 IGATE

86 Anushka Sharma 1219231019 EC 2016 IGATE

87 Govind Sharma 1219231037 EC 2016 IGATE

88 Hemant Pant 1219231040 EC 2016 IGATE

89 Komal Kashish 1219231046 EC 2016 IGATE

90 Kumari Nidhi 1219213061 EC 2016 IGATE

91 Kunjal Upadhyay 1219231049 EC 2016 IGATE

92 Latika Marwah 1219231050 EC 2016 IGATE

93 Mayank Sehgal 1219231055 EC 2016 IGATE

94 Md. Zuhaib Azmi 1219231056 EC 2016 IGATE

95 Richa Girdhar 1219231077 EC 2016 IGATE

96 Suraj Singh 1219210170 EC 2016 IGATE

97 Shubham Kumar 1219231098 EC 2016 IGATE

98 Nitish Kumar 1219221034 EEE 2016 IGATE

99 Saurabh Srivastava 1219221047 EEE 2016 IGATE

100 Shreya Ghosh 1219221050 EEE 2016 IGATE

101 Sonal 1219221051 EEE 2016 IGATE

102 Sumit Srivastava 1219221052 EEE 2016 IGATE

103 Sanjana Dube 1219213093 IT 2016 IGATE

104 Aishwarya Rai 1219213010 IT 2016 IGATE

105 Akhand Pratap Singh 1219213016 IT 2016 IGATE

106 Ayush Tandon 1219213034 IT 2016 IGATE

107 Bhawna Aggarwal 1219213038 IT 2016 IGATE

108 Eisha Aru 1219213044 IT 2016 IGATE

109 Gopal Chitkara 1219213049 IT 2016 IGATE

110 Jugnu Singh 1219213052 IT 2016 IGATE

111 Piyush Shekhar 1219213075 IT 2016 IGATE

112 Priya Kaushik 1219213081 IT 2016 IGATE

113 Rishabh Jain 1219213302 IT 2016 IGATE

114 Sandhya Chauhan 1219213092 IT 2016 IGATE

115 Shikhar Kapoor 1219213097 IT 2016 IGATE



116 Shubhi Verma 1219213105 IT 2016 IGATE

117 Shweta Bhardwaj 1219213106 IT 2016 IGATE

118 Upma Singh 1219213119 IT 2016 IGATE

119 Vishal Pandey 1219213122 IT 2016 IGATE

120 Ankit Gaurav 1219213023 IT 2016 IGATE

121 Ankit Goyal 1219213024 IT 2016 IGATE

122 Anshika Kaushik 1219213027 IT 2016 IGATE

123 Adiba Siddiqui 1219213007 IT 2016 IGATE

124 Aditi Pradhan 1219213008 IT 2016 IGATE

125 Aditya Parasher 1219213009 IT 2016 IGATE

126 Akansha Gupta 1219213012 IT 2016 IGATE

127 Akarshi Rastogi 1219213013 IT 2016 IGATE

128 Amrit Srivastava 1219213021 IT 2016 IGATE

129 Ankush Gaba 1219213026 IT 2016 IGATE

130 Apoorva 1219213029 IT 2016 IGATE

131 Ashish Srivastava 1219213033 IT 2016 IGATE

132 Kushagra Yadav 1219213062 IT 2016 IGATE

133 Madhvi Jha 1219213065 IT 2016 IGATE

134 Prajjwal Agrawal 1219213077 IT 2016 IGATE

135 Priyanka Jain 1219213082 IT 2016 IGATE

136 Shivam Saxena 1219213100 IT 2016 IGATE

137 Shubham Gupta 1219213103 IT 2016 IGATE

138 Shubham Shukla 1219213104 IT 2016 IGATE

139 Sonam Chaudhary 1219213107 IT 2016 IGATE

140 Surbhi Agrawal 1219213114 IT 2016 IGATE

141 Umang Raj 1219213118 IT 2016 IGATE

142 Muskan Budhiraja 1219213072 IT 2016 IGATE

143 Mitu Bir 1219210090 CS 2016 TCS

144 Hardik Marya 1219210065 CS 2016 TCS

145 Hardik Bhatt 1219210064 CS 2016 TCS

146 Sumit Kumar 1219210166 CS 2016 TCS

147 Aadya Sharma 1219210001 CS 2016 TCS

148 Aakanksha Gupta 1219210002 CS 2016 TCS

149 Aditya Mehrotra 1219210014 CS 2016 TCS

150 Adya Sharma 1219210015 CS 2016 TCS

151 Anshika Mishra 1219210032 CS 2016 TCS

152 Anshika Mishra 1219210303 CS 2016 TCS

153 Babita Rani 1219210049 CS 2016 TCS

154 Bhavana Chauhan 1219210050 CS 2016 TCS



155 Chirag Gupta 1219210053 CS 2016 TCS

156 Dhruv 1219210057 CS 2016 TCS

157 Eshanee Mukherjee 1219210059 CS 2016 TCS

158 Gayatri Bhagat 1219210063 CS 2016 TCS

159 Himanshu Pant 1219213051 CS 2016 TCS

160 Malyaj Sirothia 1219210087 CS 2016 TCS

161 Megha Soni 1219210089 CS 2016 TCS

162 Pooja 1219210103 CS 2016 TCS

163 Priyanka Singh 1219210112 CS 2016 TCS

164 Rajat Batra 1219210118 CS 2016 TCS

165 Rakshit Sakhuja 1219210122 CS 2016 TCS

166 Rohit Khatri 1219210127 CS 2016 TCS

167 Snehil Gupta 1219210160 CS 2016 TCS

168 Spriha Singh 1219210163 CS 2016 TCS

169 Suhasini 1219210165 CS 2016 TCS

170 Vikas Petwal 1219210176 CS 2016 TCS

171 Shazia 1219210145 CS 2016 TCS

172 Payal Sarawagi 1219210102 CS 2016 TCS

173 Ankit Khanna 1219210028 CS 2016 TCS

174 Puja Kumari 1219213083 CS 2016 TCS

175 Apoorva 1219210036 CS 2016 TCS

176 Deepak Sharma 1219210055 CS 2016 TCS

177 Gaurav Sharma 1219210062 CS 2016 TCS

178 Ishwar Singh 1219210071 CS 2016 TCS

179 Komal Varshney 1219213059 CS 2016 TCS

180 Neha Mahmood 1219210096 CS 2016 TCS

181 Priyesh Kumar Sikariwal 1219210114 CS 2016 TCS

182 Ritu Dagar 1219210126 CS 2016 TCS

183 Sharad Sharma 1219210142 CS 2016 TCS

184 Shashank Kesarwani 1219210143 CS 2016 TCS

185 Shashwat Chaubey 1219210144 CS 2016 TCS

186 Shubham Kumar Agarwal 1219210154 CS 2016 TCS

187 Nikhil Verma 1219210098 CS 2016 TCS

188 Sourabh Jha 1219210161 CS 2016 TCS

189 Shubhashish Pradhan 1219210158 CS 2016 TCS

190 Shubham Shukla 1219210155 CS 2016 TCS

191 Sourav Chauhan 1219210162 CS 2016 TCS

192 Anushka Sharma 1219231019 EC 2016 TCS

193 Ankit Yadav 1219231015 EC 2016 TCS



194 Anuradha Kumari 1219231018 EC 2016 TCS

195 Govind Sharma 1219231037 EC 2016 TCS

196 Hemant Pant 1219231040 EC 2016 TCS

197 Komal Kashish 1219231046 EC 2016 TCS

198 Kumari Nidhi 1219213061 EC 2016 TCS

199 Kunjal Upadhyay 1219231049 EC 2016 TCS

200 Latika Marwah 1219231050 EC 2016 TCS

201 Mayank Sehgal 1219231055 EC 2016 TCS

202 Md. Zuhaib Azmi 1219231056 EC 2016 TCS

203 Richa Girdhar 1219231077 EC 2016 TCS

204 Suraj Singh 1219210170 EC 2016 TCS

205 Aashit Soman 1219231001 EC 2016 TCS

206 Alok Kumar Singh 1219231008 EC 2016 TCS

207 Amit Kumar 1219231302 EC 2016 TCS

208 Ankit Tyagi 1219231014 EC 2016 TCS

209 Chandra Prakash 1219231030 EC 2016 TCS

210 Chandresh Pathak 1219231031 EC 2016 TCS

211 Himanshu Rana 1219231043 EC 2016 TCS

212 Ishika Sharma 1219231044 EC 2016 TCS

213 Nishant Singh 1219231062 EC 2016 TCS

214 Shaikh Touseef Raza 1219231088 EC 2016 TCS

215 Shobhit Singh 1219231097 EC 2016 TCS

216 Shyam Sundar 1219231102 EC 2016 TCS

217 Soni Rani 1219231104 EC 2016 TCS

218 Vikas Ranjan 1219231112 EC 2016 TCS

219 Prateek Sharma 1219231068 EC 2016 TCS

220 Nitish Kumar 1219221034 EEE 2016 TCS

221 Saurabh Srivastava 1219221047 EEE 2016 TCS

222 Shreya Ghosh 1219221050 EEE 2016 TCS

223 Sonal 1219221051 EEE 2016 TCS

224 Sumit Srivastava 1219221052 EEE 2016 TCS

225 Abhishek Raman 1219221001 EEE 2016 TCS

226 Gaurav Singh 1219221019 EEE 2016 TCS

227 Jyotsna Gautami 1219221023 EEE 2016 TCS

228 Karan Sharma 1219221024 EEE 2016 TCS

229 Karnika Sharma 1219221025 EEE 2016 TCS

230 Rahul Sengar 1219221041 EEE 2016 TCS

231 Ramandeep Singh Chhabra 1219221042 EEE 2016 TCS

232 Shantanu Agrawal 1219221049 EEE 2016 TCS



233 Aditi Pradhan 1219213008 IT 2016 TCS

234 Amrit Srivastava 1219213021 IT 2016 TCS

235 Adiba Siddiqui 1219213007 IT 2016 TCS

236 Aditya Parasher 1219213009 IT 2016 TCS

237 Akansha Gupta 1219213012 IT 2016 TCS

238 Akarshi Rastogi 1219213013 IT 2016 TCS

239 Ankush Gaba 1219213026 IT 2016 TCS

240 Apoorva 1219213029 IT 2016 TCS

241 Ashish Srivastava 1219213033 IT 2016 TCS

242 Kushagra Yadav 1219213062 IT 2016 TCS

243 Madhvi Jha 1219213065 IT 2016 TCS

244 Prajjwal Agrawal 1219213077 IT 2016 TCS

245 Priyanka Jain 1219213082 IT 2016 TCS

246 Shivam Saxena 1219213100 IT 2016 TCS

247 Shubham Gupta 1219213103 IT 2016 TCS

248 Shubham Shukla 1219213104 IT 2016 TCS

249 Sonam Chaudhary 1219213107 IT 2016 TCS

250 Surbhi Agrawal 1219213114 IT 2016 TCS

251 Umang Raj 1219213118 IT 2016 TCS

252 Vedant Mehra 1219213121 IT 2016 TCS

253 Amit Raj Bharti 1219213020 IT 2016 TCS

254 Rahul Rawat 1219213085 IT 2016 TCS

255 Saeed Chaoudhary 1219213090 IT 2016 TCS

256 Akanksha Agrawal 1219213011 IT 2016 TCS

257 Lakshmi Priyadarshini 1219213063 IT 2016 TCS

258 Tarun Prakash Srivastava 1219213116 IT 2016 TCS

259 Avinash 1219240037 ME 2016 TCS

260 Utkarsh Srinet 1219240110 ME 2016 TCS

261 Kumar Gourabh 1219240060 ME 2016 TCS

262 Abhishank Jain 1219240002 ME 2016 TCS

263 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 1219231006 ME 2016 TCS

264 Abhishek Kumar Mishra 1219240005 ME 2016 TCS

265 Aditya Arora 1219240007 ME 2016 TCS

266 Amit Kumar 1219240015 ME 2016 TCS

267 Ankur Mishra 1219240024 ME 2016 TCS

268 Ashish Kumar Gupta 1219240030 ME 2016 TCS

269 Drishti Dube 1219240048 ME 2016 TCS

270 Mayank Bhardwaj 1219240062 ME 2016 TCS

271 Naveen Kumar Rao 1219240071 ME 2016 TCS



272 Prabhat Kumar 1219221036 ME 2016 TCS

273 Shubham Kalra 1219240100 ME 2016 TCS

274 Tripty Mishra 1219240108 ME 2016 TCS

275 Utkarsh Kumar 1319240918 ME 2016 TCS

276 Vivek Rawat 1219240119 ME 2016 TCS

277 Vysakh Damodaran 1219240120 ME 2016 TCS

278 Prashant Mishra 1219240082 ME 2016 TCS

279 Shubham Shukla 1219210155 CS 2016 Prolifics

280 Sameer Ranjan Jaiswal 1219210131 CS 2016 Prolifics

281 Karan Yadav 1219210078 CS 2016 Prolifics

282 Neel Pathak 1219210092 CS 2016 Prolifics

283 Prachi Awasthi 1219210106 CS 2016 Prolifics

284 Saumya Shukla 1219210135 CS 2016 Prolifics

285 Shumail Hasnain 1219210306 CS 2016 Prolifics

286 Aman Nagar 1219210020 CS 2016 Prolifics

287 Arun Vinod Sharma 1219210039 CS 2016 Prolifics

288 Daksh Neel Kamal 1219210054 CS 2016 Prolifics

289 Divya Garg 1219210058 CS 2016 Prolifics

290 Gaurav Gupta 1219210060 CS 2016 Prolifics

291 Shivangi Puri 1219210150 CS 2016 Prolifics

292 Tejaswa Gupta 1219210173 CS 2016 Prolifics

293 Ansh Dedha 1219210031 CS 2016 Prolifics

294 Anshika Shailey 1219210033 CS 2016 Prolifics

295 Chandrika Mohan 1219213041 CS 2016 Prolifics

296 Kareena Khanam 1219210079 CS 2016 Prolifics

297 Vinay Kumar Kaushik 1219210178 CS 2016 Prolifics

298 Payal Sarawagi 1219210102 CS 2016 Prolifics

299 Prateek Sharma 1219231068 EC 2016 Prolifics

300 Kshitiz Kumar Gupta 1219231048 EC 2016 Prolifics

301 Shamaila Rahman 1219231089 EC 2016 Prolifics

302 Shobhit Shukla 1219231096 EC 2016 Prolifics

303 Himanshu Gupta 1219221020 EEE 2016 Prolifics

304 Arjoo 1219213030 IT 2016 Prolifics

305 Anshika Kaushik 1219213027 IT 2016 Prolifics

306 Gaurav Kanodia 1219213047 IT 2016 Prolifics

307 Anuvesha Deo Singh 1219213028 IT 2016 Prolifics

308 Samriddhi Srivastava 1219213091 IT 2016 Prolifics

309 Shashwat Mishra 1219213096 IT 2016 Prolifics

310 Muskan Budhiraja 1219213072 IT 2016 Prolifics



311 Ansh Dedha 1219210031 CS 2016 Infogain

312 Anshika Shailey 1219210033 CS 2016 Infogain

313 Chandrika Mohan 1219213041 CS 2016 Infogain

314 Kareena Khanam 1219210079 CS 2016 Infogain

315 Vinay Kumar Kaushik 1219210178 CS 2016 Infogain

316 Rudra Kumar Dubey 1219210129 CS 2016 Infogain

317 Abishek Kumar 1219210011 CS 2016 Infogain

318 Karan Farmah 1219210077 CS 2016 Infogain

319 Rashmi Sharma 1219210123 CS 2016 Infogain

320 Shubham Tiwari 1219210156 CS 2016 Infogain

321 Shudhanhsu Purwar 1219210168 CS 2016 Infogain

322 Arjeeta Tripathi 1219210037 CS 2016 Infogain

323 Chetna 1219210052 CS 2016 Infogain

324 Prashant Singhal 1219210108 CS 2016 Infogain

325 Shiva Saxena 1219210146 CS 2016 Infogain

326 Shubhendu Singh 1219210159 CS 2016 Infogain

327 Muskan Budhiraja 1219213072 IT 2016 Infogain

328 Ankit Gaurav 1219213023 IT 2016 Infogain

329 Ankit Goyal 1219213024 IT 2016 Infogain

330 Manish Kumar 1219213066 IT 2016 Infogain

331 Sapna Chaudhary 1219213094 IT 2016 Infogain

332 Abhishek Srivastava 1219210302 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

333 Antu Rani 1219210034 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

334 Bhuwan Varshney 1219210051 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

335 Deepak Mahapatra 1319210902 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

336 Dheeraj Singh 1219210056 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

337 Krati Yadav 1219210082 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

338 Shalini Gupta 1219210141 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

339 Shivam Agrawal 1219210147 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

340 Vishal Kumar Chauhan 1219210181 CS 2016 NIIT Technology

341 Aakash Sharma 1219213003 IT 2016 NIIT Technology

342 Abhishek Tripathi 1219213006 IT 2016 NIIT Technology

343 Akhil Pal 1219213017 IT 2016 NIIT Technology

344 Gaurav Yadav 1219213048 IT 2016 NIIT Technology

345 Hera Ahsan 1219213050 IT 2016 NIIT Technology

346 Mayank Kumar Chauhan 1219213068 IT 2016 NIIT Technology

347 Prachi Garg 1219213076 IT 2016 NIIT Technology

348 Nikhil Verma 1219210098 CS 2016 NTT Data

349 Prakhar Chaturvedi 1219210107 CS 2016 NTT Data



350 Shreya Pachauri 1219210152 CS 2016 NTT Data

351 Shubham Jaiswal 1219210153 CS 2016 NTT Data

352 Shekhar Singh 1219231090 EC 2016 NTT Data

353 Abhinav Kumar 1219231004 EC 2016 NTT Data

354 Ashish Mishra 1219231024 EC 2016 NTT Data

355 Matangi Priya 1219231054 EC 2016 NTT Data

356 Shivanshi Dwivedi 1219231093 EC 2016 NTT Data

357 Palash Chauhan 1219213074 IT 2016 NTT Data

358 Rohit Kumar Chaudhary 1219213087 IT 2016 NTT Data

359 Shubhashish Pradhan 1219210158 CS 2016 Virtusa

360 Jai Shankar Mishra 1219210305 CS 2016 Virtusa

361 Lovi Tiwari 1219213064 CS 2016 Virtusa

362 Nitish Kumar 1219210100 CS 2016 Virtusa

363 Parul Srivastava 1219210101 CS 2016 Virtusa

364 Arjeeta Tripathi 1219210037 CS 2016 Virtusa

365 Ankit Khanna 1219210028 CS 2016 Virtusa

366 Hardik Bhatt 1219210064 CS 2016 Virtusa

367 Puja Kumari 1219213083 CS 2016 Virtusa

368 Amit Raj Bharti 1219213020 IT 2016 Virtusa

369 Rahul Rawat 1219213085 IT 2016 Virtusa

370 Saeed Chaoudhary 1219213090 IT 2016 Virtusa

371 Abhishek Yadav 1219210010 CS 2016 Accenture

372 Radhika Dang 1219210115 CS 2016 Accenture

373 Kirti Sharma 1219210080 CS 2016 Accenture

374 Manvi Sharma 1219210088 CS 2016 Accenture

375 Ashish Kumar Pandey 1219210043 CS 2016 Accenture

376 Arunima Sathi 1219231022 EC 2016 Accenture

377 Nidhi Singh 1219231059 EC 2016 Accenture

378 Somya Garg 1219200050 Civil 2016 Adroit Technical Sevices Pvt. Ltd

379 Neeraj Yadav 1219210094 CS 2016 AKS Software

380 Rudra Kumar Dubey 1219210129 CS 2016 AKS Software

381 Shekhar Singh 1219231090 EC 2016 Amazon

382 Mitu Bir 1219210090 CS 2016 Amazon.com

383 Anitesh Kumar 1219213022 IT 2016 Apsidata Solutions

384 Ashish Kumar 1219213032 IT 2016 Apsidata Solutions

385 Mradul Gaur 1219213071 IT 2016 Apsidata Solutions

386 Shivanshu Garg 1219213101 IT 2016 Apsidata Solutions

387 Sudhakar 1219213109 IT 2016 Apsidata Solutions

388 Abhinav Parihar 1219213005 IT 2016
Apsidata Solutions



389 Shantanu yadav 1219240094 ME 2016 Atmos Industries

390 Sagar Kumar Singh 1219231080 EC 2016 AuthBridge Research Services (P) Ltd

391 Mohammad Danish Khan 1219221028 EEE 2016 AuthBridge Research Services (P) Ltd

392 Akash Chaudhary 1219213014 IT 2016 AuthBridge Research Services (P) Ltd

393 Ayushi Gupta 1219213035 IT 2016 AuthBridge Research Services (P) Ltd

394 Aman Sharma 1119221006 EEE 2016 AuthBridge Research Services (P) Ltd.

395 Abha Sharma 1219231003 EC 2016 AuthBridge Research Services (P) Ltd.  

396 Ankit Singh Chauhan 1219240023 ME 2016 Auxein Medical Pvt. Ltd

397 Mohammed Shoib 1219240065 ME 2016 Auxein Medical Pvt. Ltd

398 Sonali Srivastava 1219240104 ME 2016 Auxein Medical Pvt. Ltd

399 Anand Kr. Srivastava 1219210026 CS 2016 Avis e Solutions Pvt Ltd

400 Lovely kumari 1219210085 CS 2016 Avis e Solutions Pvt Ltd

401 Kaptan Singh 1219213055 IT 2016 Avis e Solutions Pvt Ltd

402 Pallavi Singh 1219213301 IT 2016 Avis e Solutions Pvt Ltd

403 Roshan Pratap Singh 1219213089 IT 2016 Avis e Solutions Pvt Ltd

404 Bhavya Pratap Singh 1219213037 IT 2016 Barco (INA)

405 Sumit Singh Kushwaha 1219213112 IT 2016 Binary Talk Software

406 Abhinav Panwar 1219200001 Civil 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

407 Vanshika Malik 1219210174 CS 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

408 Yugant Dhasmana 1219221061 EC 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

409 Jyoti Chauhan 1219213053 IT 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

410 Subham Jaiswal 1219213108 IT 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

411 Ashish Sharma 1219240031 ME 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

412 Shubham Agarwal 1219240099 ME 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

413 Kartikey Mishra 1219240058 ME 2016 CapitalVia Global Research Limited

414 Vijay Kumar 1219240112 ME 2016 Cavendish Industries Ltd.A JK Tyre Associate

415 Nishant Kumar Sinha 1219240074 ME 2016 Ceasefire Industries Ltd

416 Abhishek Singh 1219240006 ME 2016 Ceasefire Industries Ltd

417 Akshay Kumar Garg 1219240009 ME 2016 Ceasefire Industries Ltd

418
Piyush Bhushan Singh 

Kusumakar
1219240076 ME 2016 Ceasefire Industries Ltd

419 Snehil Singh 1219240103 ME 2016 Ceasefire Industries Ltd

420 Vaibhav Gandhi 1219213120 IT 2016 Centrum

421 Abhinav Chaudhary 1219213004 IT 2016 Century Metal

422 Prashant Kumar 1219213078 IT 2016 CMS IT

423 Himanshu Goyal 1219210068 CS 2016 Daffodil Software

424 Aman Kumar Dhiman 1219210019 CS 2016 Daffodil Software Ltd

425 Aman Kumar Saini 1219240012 ME 2016
Daurala Sugar Works (A Unit of DCM Shriram Industries 

Ltd.)

426 Ashish Singhal 1219240032 ME 2016
Daurala Sugar Works (A Unit of DCM Shriram Industries 

Ltd.)

427 Sachidanand Vishwakarma 1219240090 ME 2016
Daurala Sugar Works (A Unit of DCM Shriram Industries 

Ltd.)



428 Ashish Sharma 1219240031 ME 2016
Daurala Sugar Works (A Unit of DCM Shriram Industries 

Ltd.)

429 Aakash kumar Bhati 1219213002 IT 2016 Degital Viral

430 Harsh Vardhan Pandey 1219210067 CS 2016 Dell

431 Abhishek Mishra 1219210301 CS 2016 Eastern Software Systems

432 Akhil Sharma 1219210017 CS 2016 Eastern Software Systems

433 Rishav 1219213086 IT 2016 Eastern Software Systems

434 Isaan Gupta 1219221022 EEE 2016 ECE Industries Limited 

435 Raveesh 1219221043 EEE 2016 ECE Industries Limited 

436 Vishwajeet Singh Chauhan 1219231116 EC 2016 Ecube Intractive Service

437 Ashish Sharma 1219240031 ME 2016 Eicher Engines 

438 Ashish Kumar Mandal 1219221011 EEE 2016 Eon Electric Ltd

439 Deepak Kumar 1219221018 EEE 2016 Eon Electric Ltd

440 Vishwajeet Mishra 1219231115 Civil 2016 ERA GROUP 

441 Anis Ahmad 1319240903 ME 2016 ERUM EXPORT  PVT. LTD

442 Tarique Anwar Ansari 1319240917 ME 2016 ERUM EXPORT  PVT. LTD.

443 Abhinav Parihar 1219213005 IT 2016 Essel Shyam Communication Ltd

444 Rahul Kumar Shrivastav 1219231073 EC 2016 Exicome Telecom Systems

445 Ravi Kr Singh 1219231076 EC 2016 Exicomepile System Ltd

446 Kirti Sharma 1219210080 CS 2016 Fiserv

447 Manvi Sharma 1219210088 CS 2016 Fiserv

448 Jyoti Gupta 1219213054 CS 2016 Fiserv

449 Km Akansha Singh 1219210016 CS 2016 Fiserv

450 Sumit Kumar Srivastava 1219210167 CS 2016 Fiserv

451 Arunima Sathi 1219231022 EC 2016 Fiserv

452 Chandan Kumar 1219213040 IT 2016 Fiserv

453 Hardik Marya 1219210065 CS 2016 Foresight Group International AG

454 Hardik Bhatt 1219210064 CS 2016 Foresight Group International AG

455 Sanjana Dube 1219213093 IT 2016 Foresight Group International AG

456 Shagufta 1219210138 CS 2016 Genpact Headstrong

457 Sumit Kumar 1219210166 CS 2016 Genpact Headstrong

458 Garun Raj Gupta 1219213045 IT 2016 Genpact Headstrong

459 Md. Izhar Alam 1219213069 IT 2016 Genpact Headstrong

460 Rishav 1219213086 IT 2016 Gineyses

461 Aakash Sharma 1219213003 IT 2016 HCL Technogies

462 Sameer Ranjan Jaiswal 1219210131 CS 2016 HCL Technologies

463 Nidhi Singh 1219231059 EC 2016 HCL Technologies

464 Yugant Dhasmana 1219221061 EC 2016 HCL Technologies 

465 Arjoo 1219213030 IT 2016 HCL Technologies 

466 Aakash Adhana 1219213001 IT 2016 HCM Infosystem



467 Shobhit Gupta 1219213102 IT 2016 IB (Govt Job)

468 Puneet Narang 1219240083 ME 2016 IBS SOFTWARE

469 Amber Sharma 1219240014 ME 2016 IBS SOFTWARE

470 Ashwani Singh 1219240035 ME 2016 IBS SOFTWARE

471 Ashish Kumar 1219210042 CS 2016 Infostretch

472 Garvit Rajput 1219210304 CS 2016 Infostretch

473 Shakti Pratap Singh 1219210140 CS 2016 Infostretch

474 Shubham Shukla 1219210155 CS 2016 Intellect Design Arena Limited 

475 C.Meghla 1219213039 IT 2016 Intellect Design Arena Limited 

476 Prince Gaurav 1219240302 ME 2016 JK Lakshmi Cement

477 Shubham Kumar 1219231098 EC 2016 Larsen & Toubro Infotech

478 Badruddin Khan 1219213036 IT 2016 Magic Software

479 Avinash 1219240037 ME 2016 Mitsubishi Elevator India Pvt. Ltd 

480 Alok kumar 1219210018 CS 2016 MothersonSumi INfotech & Designs Limited

481 Praveen Kumar 1219210109 CS 2016 MothersonSumi INfotech & Designs Limited

482 Akash Upadhyay 1219213015 IT 2016 Nebel Infotech

483 Priyanshi Singhal 1219210113 CS 2016 NEC Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. 

484 Vedant Mehra 1219213121 IT 2016 NEC Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. 

485 Alok Kumar Sharma 1219240010 ME 2016 oerlikon graziano India Pvt Ltd 

486 Rohan 1219240089 ME 2016 oerlikon graziano India Pvt Ltd 

487 Manvendra Singh Yadav 1219231059 EC 2016 Optiva

488 Sandeep Dubey 1219231081 EC 2016 Optiva

489 Ashish Kumar Pandey 1219210043 CS 2016 Paytm

490 Satish Chaurasia 1219210134 CS 2016 Paytm

491 Shubham Shakya 1219231100 EC 2016 Paytm

492 Manvendra Singh 1219213067 IT 2016 Paytm

493 Rohit Kumar Singh 1219213088 IT 2016 Paytm

494 Sujeet Kumar Yadav 1219213110 IT 2016 Paytm

495 Ankur Sinha 1219210030 CS 2016 Polaris

496 Shazia 1219210145 CS 2016 Polaris

497 Shilpi Nandy 1219231091 EC 2016 Polaris

498 Anushka Sharma 1219231019 EC 2016 Polaris

499 Aditi Pradhan 1219213008 IT 2016 Polaris

500 Amrit Srivastava 1219213021 IT 2016 Polaris

501 Ashutosh Kumar Mishra 1219240034 ME 2016 RANE GROUP

502 Piyush Gupta 1219240077 ME 2016 RANE GROUP

503 Vishwa Vijay Singh 1219240118 ME 2016 RANE GROUP

504 Vinay Prabhakar 1219240116 ME 2016 Sara Group (MAGNUM RESOURCES PVT.LTD.)

505 Kuldeep Verma 1219240059 ME 2016 Sara Group (MAGNUM RESOURCES PVT.LTD.)



506 Kumar Saharsh 1219240061 ME 2016 Sara Group (MAGNUM RESOURCES PVT.LTD.)

507 Deepam Singh 1219213042 IT 2016 SASP Sprem Tech

508 Sumit Sharma 1219213111 IT 2016 SBI Credit Card

509 Aashutosh Prakash 1219210003 CS 2016 SDG Corporation

510 Shubham Sethi 1219231099 EC 2016 SDG Corporation

511 Tushar Ashu 1219213117 IT 2016 SDG Corporation

512 Vishal Kumar Paswan 1219231114 IT 2016 SDG Corporation

513 Gaurav Kanodia 1219213047 IT 2016 SDG Corporation

514 Satyajeet Singh Goutam 1219231086 EC 2016 Siqus India Pvt Ltd

515 Thongam Melody Chanu 1319231903 EC 2016 Soibam Technology Pvt Ltd

516 Vishal 1219210180 CS 2016 Sopra Steria

517 Rajat Kumar Sharma 1219240087 ME 2016 Spark Minda

518 Santosh Kumar 1219231083 EC 2016 Synopsys

519 Mohan sharma 1219231057 EC 2016 Tata Teleservices Limited

520 Preeti Rai 1219231070 EC 2016 Tata Teleservices Limited

521 Vivek Kumar 1219231117 EEE 2016 Tata Teleservices Limited 

522 Shivam Gupta 1219213099 IT 2016 Team Computer 

523 Swapnil Rajput 1219210172 CS 2016 Team Computers

524 Pawan Kumar Singh 1219200026 IT 2016 Team Computers

525 Anjesh Kumar 1219231012 EC 2016 Techmahindra

526 Pooja Srivastava 1219210104 CS 2016 Tectura

527 Sourav Chauhan 1219210162 CS 2016 Tectura

528 Shivam Yadav 1219210149 CS 2016 Tectura

529 Jagannath Kumar Mahto 1319231901 EC 2016 Telecom Network Solutions

530 Prashant Ojha 1219221038 Civil 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

531 Ahmed Areeb 1219200002 Civil 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

532 Akshay Gupta 1219200004 Civil 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

533 Ashish Kumat Tiwari 1219200008 Civil 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

534 Meharban 1219200021 Civil 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

535 Raveesh 1219221043 EEE 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

536 Amit Singh Rajput 1219221007 EEE 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

537 Ashutosh Pandey 1219221013 EEE 2016 The Lemon Tree Hotel Company

538 Soumya Yadav 1219200051 Civil 2016 Thermax Limited

539 Prashant Ojha 1219221038 Civil 2016 Thermax Limited

540 Deepak Mandal 1219231032 EC 2016 Uflex LTD

541 Arun Kumar Rai 1319240906 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 

542 Deepak Kumar 1219240041 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 

543 Dinesh Kumar 1219240044 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 

544 Nikhil Verma 1219240073 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 



545 Shubham Agarwal 1219240099 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 

546 Nishant Kumar Sinha 1219240074 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 

547 Puneet Narang 1219240083 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 

548 Vinay Prabhakar 1219240116 ME 2016 UFLEX Ltd. 

549 Ashish Chaudhari 1319240907 ME 2016 UNIPARTS INDIA LTD. (UNIPARTS GROUP)

550 Tarique Anwar Ansari 1319240917 ME 2016 UNIPARTS INDIA LTD. (UNIPARTS GROUP).

551 Ammar Reyaz 1219240018 ME 2016 UNIPARTS INDIA LTD. (UNIPARTS GROUP).

552 Sourabh Jha 1219210161 CS 2016 UST Global

553 Barun Gupta 1219221015 EEE 2016 UST Global

554 Prashant Mishra 1219240082 ME 2016 UST Global

555 Shubham Kumar 1219231098 EC 2016 VIVO MOBILES

556 Utkarsh Srinet 1219240110 ME 2016 Wave Infratech

557 Shivam Yadav 1219210149 CS 2016 WEBNEXUS

558 Adarsh Tiwari 1219210012 CS 2016 WEBNEXUS

559 Rahul Agarwal 1219213084 IT 2016 WEBNEXUS

560 Kumar Gourabh 1219240060 ME 2016 Whirlpool of India Ltd.   

561 Kartik Mishra 1219213056 IT 2016 Wipro

562 Ashutosh Banerjee 1219231025 EC 2016 Zycus


